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Lower Kuskokwim 30.00 25.31 30.00 10.00 3.63 28.27 28.77 21.86 10.00 4.00 0.00 5.51 22.00 16.00 4.00 19.67 301.02Eek K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition

1 3.003.67 3.33 3.33 3.6715.00 10.00

Southeast Island 27.00 21.26 0.00 10.00 3.16 30.46 30.00 22.39 10.00 3.67 10.33 17.13 22.33 14.00 3.33 9.00 274.40Hollis K-12 School Replacement2 3.003.67 2.33 3.33 3.0015.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 27.00 18.45 0.00 10.00 3.24 33.47 30.00 22.45 10.00 4.33 0.00 13.33 22.67 15.33 5.67 13.67 271.62Anna Tobeluk Memorial K-12 
School Renovation/Addition, 
Nunapitchuk

3 3.003.67 3.00 3.00 4.3315.00 10.00

Yukon-Koyukuk 30.00 20.01 0.00 20.00 3.09 0.00 2.01 24.75 10.00 3.67 3.67 27.48 15.33 16.00 5.00 12.67 235.34Minto K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition

4 3.673.00 3.33 3.67 3.0015.00 10.00

Anchorage 12.00 19.50 0.00 25.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 10.00 4.33 0.00 1.75 7.67 25.67 1.33 4.67 189.58Gruening Middle School 
Accessibility Upgrades

5 1.674.00 4.00 3.00 5.0015.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 21.00 8.73 0.00 0.00 3.24 9.78 6.42 22.32 0.00 4.33 16.67 11.67 12.67 13.33 3.67 11.67 188.50Mertarvik K-12 School Construction 
Newtok Replacement

6 4.003.67 3.00 3.00 4.3315.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 18.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 3.63 0.00 0.00 22.55 0.00 4.00 25.00 10.67 0.00 14.67 4.67 8.33 183.51William N. Miller K-12 Memorial 
School Replacement, Napakiak

7 3.003.67 3.33 3.33 3.6715.00 10.00

Anchorage 6.00 30.00 0.00 25.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 4.33 0.00 13.00 0.00 24.33 2.33 5.00 167.33East High School Bus Driveway 
Improvements

8 1.674.00 4.00 3.00 4.6715.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 24.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 3.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 17.33 0.00 17.67 3.00 9.00 149.63Water Storage and Treatment, 
Kongiganak

9 2.003.67 3.33 3.33 3.6715.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 6.00 24.30 0.00 10.00 3.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 11.67 0.00 15.67 2.00 4.33 133.59Bethel Campus Transportation and 
Drainage Upgrades

10 3.003.67 3.33 3.67 3.3315.00 10.00

Yupiit 18.00 1.69 0.00 10.00 1.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.33 0.00 12.00 3.33 11.33 0.00 6.33 102.29Playground Construction, 3 Schools11 1.672.33 2.00 2.00 2.3315.00 10.00
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